
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

HANGTOWN - SACRAMENTO, CA

ROUND 1 OF 12 - MAY 19-20, 2007

Motocross

39TH ANNUAL HONDA HANGTOWN MOTOCROSS CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  848.4151

4 R. Carmichael  849.0062

14 K. Windham  649.2053

8 G. Langston  749.5654

29 A. Short  249.6195

12 D. Vuillemin  649.7796

15 T. Ferry  450.0867

118 D. Millsaps  350.3508

90 C. Siebler  450.6379

801 J. Alessi  450.67310

800 M. Alessi  650.82011

81 A. Chatfield  750.82312

982 A. Narita  750.87513

965 A. Balbi  251.17814

74 K. Partridge  651.24615

36 J. Summey  251.34516

26 M. Byrne  651.38517

27 N. Wey  751.38818

273 G. Gracyk  251.39019

32 R. Clark  251.58820

99 K. Mace  351.61121

66 S. Skinner  851.72122

34 T. Adams  251.86123

233 R. Dudek  252.01124

23 K. Lewis  752.03125

745 K. Rookstool  252.05826

256 B. Johnson  452.14127

671 A. Bakken  652.20928

31 J. Thomas  552.23929

619 J. Northrop  752.31130

317 J. Hazel  252.39231

330 R. Holland  252.45532

77 D. Dehaan  452.62533

627 L. Lillie  852.77734

274 A. Swan  552.88235

442 J. Mace  553.09436

153 G. Crater  253.50637

400 P. Temmerman  553.87938

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  849.3951

4 R. Carmichael  850.0472

8 G. Langston  751.2693

29 A. Short  551.2744

12 D. Vuillemin  451.3995

118 D. Millsaps  251.6286

800 M. Alessi  551.6437

15 T. Ferry  651.7768

26 M. Byrne  851.9189

14 K. Windham  651.94910

90 C. Siebler  451.96411

982 A. Narita  852.23212

81 A. Chatfield  352.36213

330 R. Holland  252.43114

36 J. Summey  652.52415

801 J. Alessi  752.52616

273 G. Gracyk  252.69417

23 K. Lewis  752.73718

34 T. Adams  552.74919

27 N. Wey  752.75120

256 B. Johnson  452.77721

965 A. Balbi  552.83422

31 J. Thomas  752.85323

66 S. Skinner  853.08724

745 K. Rookstool  253.24225

619 J. Northrop  653.33626

32 R. Clark  653.37527

77 D. Dehaan  653.50528

317 J. Hazel  853.57229

74 K. Partridge  353.60230

99 K. Mace  453.62531

274 A. Swan  653.86132

671 A. Bakken  454.16833

442 J. Mace  354.47634

627 L. Lillie  754.56335

233 R. Dudek  754.64636

153 G. Crater  354.96637

400 P. Temmerman  656.23238

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  836.4841

4 R. Carmichael  836.6482

15 T. Ferry  437.3903

118 D. Millsaps  237.7794

8 G. Langston  537.9325

800 M. Alessi  537.9436

29 A. Short  737.9887

12 D. Vuillemin  638.2638

14 K. Windham  238.3589

23 K. Lewis  238.37110

34 T. Adams  638.57611

965 A. Balbi  838.80812

330 R. Holland  238.81513

27 N. Wey  738.81814

801 J. Alessi  538.81915

273 G. Gracyk  338.83716

26 M. Byrne  338.89017

90 C. Siebler  438.91918

36 J. Summey  638.93219

74 K. Partridge  538.93320

31 J. Thomas  239.01921

66 S. Skinner  239.09122

77 D. Dehaan  539.16623

81 A. Chatfield  739.22424

256 B. Johnson  239.28525

99 K. Mace  439.29126

32 R. Clark  639.37127

982 A. Narita  739.46528

317 J. Hazel  839.69529

745 K. Rookstool  239.78530

619 J. Northrop  439.86531

627 L. Lillie  540.28532

442 J. Mace  340.30233

274 A. Swan  740.37334

153 G. Crater  640.38735

233 R. Dudek  540.62136

671 A. Bakken  240.69337

400 P. Temmerman  340.95438
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